
1 28-34-62 Bishal Shrestha Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

2 28-34-63 Reena Ghemosu Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

3 28-34-64 Susan Chaudhary Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

4 28-34-65 Rojina Gelal Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

5 28-34-66 Bibek Chaudhary Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

6 28-34-68 Asim Dhamala Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

7 28-34-69 Sujata Lamichhane Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

8 28-34-70 Sandesh Sapkota Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

9 28-34-71 Ashmita Tripathi Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

10 28-34-72 Sujal Bhusal Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

11 28-34-73 Dipisha Chitrakar Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

12 28-34-75 Mohan Panthi Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

13 28-34-76 Suja Adhikari Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

14 28-34-74 Dikshant Shrestha Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

15 28-34-77 Dipen Bhattarai Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

16 28-34-78 Pralisha Shakya Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

17 28-34-79 Pradip Burlakoti Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

18 28-34-80 Pramod Neupane Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

19 28-34-81 Dinesh Adhikari Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

20 28-34-87 Jingme Gelje Sherpa Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

21 28-34-82 Rewant Raj Khadka Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

22 28-34-88 Saraswati Limbu Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

23 28-34-83 Laxmi Shova Dangol Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

24 28-34-84 Lalita Subba Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

25 28-34-85 Bikesh Singh Maharjan Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

26 28-34-86 Manisha Karki Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

27 28-34-89 Gyan Bahadur Karki Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

28 28-34-90 Khil Bahadur Shrestha Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality
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29 28-34-91 Sanam Nepali Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

30 28-34-92 Furba Tamang Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

31 28-34-93 Gaurav Lama Syangba Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

32 28-34-94 Rabina Maharjan Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

33 28-34-95 Suman Prajapati Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

34 28-34-96 Karma Datta Bajracharya Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

35 28-34-97 Amullya Dangol Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

36 28-34-98 Simanta Kumar Bajgain Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

37 28-34-99 Sujita K.C Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

38 28-34-100 Shyam Krishna Maharjan Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

39 28-34-101 Bipul Subedi Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

40 28-34-102 Debit Gurung Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

41 28-34-103 Rasta Shrestha Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality

42 28-34-104 Aishwarya Pradhan Master Degree Programme in Tourism and Hospitality


